
Fri Feb 18 Victoria Cobras(scrimmage) Runge 6pm

Tue Feb 22 Taft TBA

Fri Feb 25 Victoria Cobras Victoria Riverside Park6pm

Tue March 1 Three Rivers Runge 5pm

Fri-Sat March 5-Mar Fayetteville Tournament Fayettville TBA

Fri March 11 Pettus Runge 7pm

Tue March 15 Bloomington Runge 7pm

Fri March 18 Benavides (double header) Benavides 11am-2pm

Tue March 22 Victoria Cobras Runge 7pm

Fri March 25 Refugio Runge 7pm

Tue March 29 Woodsboro Runge 7pm

Fri April 1 Port Aransas Runge 4pm

Fri April 8 Bloomington Bloomington 6pm

Mon April 11 Three Rivers Three Rivers 7pm

Thur April 14 Kenedy Runge 7pm

Mon April 18** Port Aransas JV  (JH @5pm) Runge 7pm

Fri April 22 Woodsboro Woodsboro TBA

Tue April 26 Port Aransas  Runge 7pm

** Senior night
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